HAND PAINTED TOTE BAGS

CATALOG
YEAR 2025

DANA'S UNCOMMON GLASS
10031 Chrysolite Place, Las Vegas, NV 89143 (707) 330-5826

Dana@ DanasUncommonGlass.Com



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Dana’s Uncommon Glass is a vibrant celebration of art and utility, where the owner’s passion for mixed media art
shines through in every piece. Specializing in iiand-painted and embellished tote bags, this unique line is characterized
by bold colors, textural elements, and a hint of bling. Each design reflects a commitment to transforming art into
functional beauty, catering to a variety of tastes from seasonal to locational themes. We take pride in our meticulous
attention to detail and unwavering dedication to quality. Every item is crafted by the artist herself, ensuring that each
piece is a one-of-a-kind treasure. With over 70 designs and more being added regularly, we are delighted to collaborate
with customers to create i)espoi(e ciesigns that harmonize with their personai aesthetic or specific needs. Our mission is
to craft items that are not only unique and fun but also bring joy and utility to everyday life, enduring in both style and

lfunction fOl‘ years to come.

ABOUT OUR TOTE BAGS

Details:

Hand painteci originai ciesign.

Accented with beads.

Protected with resin for shine and iasting beauty.

152" wx12.2” t x 6”7 d.

Bags are made mainiy from natural buriap jute fabric and canvas.
Durable and can stand on its own.

PE film iining.

Velcro Closure

Water-proof and easy to clean with soft cloth and warm water.

Not machine washable.

StUI‘Cly iianclies.



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Table of Contents
Product Code Page
Girlfriends At The Beach Tote Bag B-25-0052 4
Lady in Floppy Hat On Beach Tote Bag B-25-0051 4
Funky Fish Tote Bag B-24-0039 4
Sea Turtle Tote Bag B-24-0046 4
Vintage Van on Beach Tote Bag B-24-0045 5
Cardingal Tote Bag ABC-24-0217 6
Toucan Tote Bag ABC-24-0041 6
Parrot Tote Bag ABC-24-0038 6
Peacock Tote Bag ABC-25-0020 6
Abstract Owl Tote Bag ABC-24-0048 7
Abstract Cat Tote Bag ABC-24-0049 7
Abstract Dog Tote Bag ABC-24-0050 7
Flamingo Tote Bag ABC-25-0019 7
Blue Butterfly Tote Bag ABC-24-0034 8
Best Buds Tote Bag ABC-25-0041 8
Turquoise and White Sunflower Tote Bag F-24-0036 9
Black and Gold Sunflower Tote Bag F-24-0029 9
Pink Sunflower Tote Bag F-24-0035 9
Green and White Sunflower Tote Bag F-24-0033 9
Bronze Sunflower Tote Bag F-24-0040 10
Orange Sunflower Tote Bag F-25-0042 10
Cactus and Flowers Tote Bag F-24-0028 10
Red Bottom Booties Tote Bag SC-24-0167 11
Animal Print Stilettos Tote Bag SC-24-0225 11
Pink Orange and Yellow High Heel Sandals Tote Bag SC-25-0044 11
Leopard Print Cowboy Boots Tote Bag SC-25-0018 11
Black and White Polka Dot Stilettos Tote Bag SC-25-0008 12
Red and White Polka Dot Stilettos Tote Bag SC-25-0053 12
Red and Tan Polka Dot Stilettos Tote Bag SC-25-0047 12
Red Ballet Slippers Tote Bag SC-25-0045 12
Pink and White Hearts Cowboy Boots Tote Bag SC-25-0055 13
Mixed Metals and Animal Print Hearts Cowboy Boots Tote Bag SC-25-0054 13
Black and Gold Crown Tote Bag EE-24-0052 14
Pink and Gold Crown Tote Bag EE-24-0185 14



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Table of Contents

Product

Turquoise and Gold Crown Tote Bag
Wine For Two Tote Bag

Bicycle In Park Tote Bag

Vintage Ladies Tote Bag

Dancing Ladies Tote Bag

Raining Hearts Tote Bag

Four Aces Tote Bag

Queen of Hearts Tote Bag

Heart of A Dancer Tote Bag

Yes To The Dress

Cornucopia Tote Bag

Whimsical Turkey Tote Bag

White with Gold Pumpkin Tote Bag
Black with Gold Pumpkin Tote Bag
Witches Feet Tote Bag

Gingerbread House Tote Bag

Red and Gold Jeweled Tree Tote Bag
Mittens Tote Bag

Pine Branch with Ornament Tote Bag
White B/G - Nutcracker Tote Bag
Green B/G - Nutcracker Tote Bag
Pink Nutcracker Tote Bag

Reindeer with Lights Tote Bag
Whimsical Angels Tote Bag

Animal Print Trees Tote Bag
Whimsical Tree Tote Bag

Poinsettia Tote Bag

Gold and White Angel Tote Bag
Snowglobe Tote Bag

Bubblegum Conversation Heart Tote Bag
Metallic Pink with White Beaded Hearts Tote Bag
So Many Hearts Tote Bag

X's and O’s Tote Bag

Pink and White Hearts Cowboy Boots Tote Bag

Code

EE-24-0186
EE-24-0226
EE-24-0047
EE-24-0170
EE-24-0211
EE-25-0035
EE-25-0029
EE-25-0039
EE-25-0046
W-25-0028
FH-24-0066
FH-24-0156
FH-24-0068
FH-24-0067
FH-24-0155
C-24-0065
C-24-0064
C-24-0055
C-24-0057
C-24-0060
C-24-0059
C-24-0205
C-24-0056
C-24-0207
C-24-0216
C-24-0171
C-24-0061
C-24-0053
C-24-0058
VD-24-0215
H-24-0213
H-24-0214

VD-24-0220

SC-25-0055



Product

Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Table of Contents

Mixed Metals and Animal Print Hearts Cowboy Boots Tote Bag

Truckload of Shamrocks Tote Bag
Leprechaun Hat and Coins Tote Bag
Heart and Shamrock Tote Bag
All the Shamrocks Tote Bag
Yellow All The Bunnies Tote Bag
Love Bunny Tote Bag

Bunny Tote Bag

Purple Jeweled Egg Tote Bag
Pink Jeweled Egg Tote Bag

Gold Jeweled Egg Tote Bag

Blue All the Bunnies Tote Bag

3-2

Code

SC-25-0054
SP-24-0222
SP-24-0223
SP-24-0224
SP-24-0221
E-25-0002
E-25-0003
E-25-0004
E-25-0005
E-25-0006
E-25-0007
E-25-0001

Page

25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Girlfriends At The Beach Lady in Floppy Hat On

Tote Bag Beach Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
B-25-0052 B-25-0051

Funky Fish Tote Bag Sea Turtle Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
B-24-0039 B-24-0046




Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Vintage Van on Beach
Tote Bag

$45.00

B-24-0045




Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Toucan Tote Bag Cardingal Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
ABC-24-0041 ABC-24-0217

Parrot Tote Bag Peacock Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
ABC-24-0038 ABC-25-0020




Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Abstract Owl Tote Bag Abstract Cat Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
ABC-24-0048 ABC-24-0049

Abstract Dog Tote Bag Flamingo Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
ABC-24-0050 ABC-25-0019




Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Best Buds Tote Bag Blue Butterfly Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
ABC-25-0041 ABC-24-0034




Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Turquoise and White Black and Gold

Sunflower Tote Bag Sunflower Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
F-24-0036 F-24-0029

Pink Sunflower Tote Bag Green and White
$45.00 Sunflower Tote Bag
F-24-0035 $45.00

F-24-0033




Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Bronze Sunflower Tote Orange Sunflower Tote

Bag Bag
$45.00 $45.00
F-24-0040 F-25-0042

Cactus and Flowers Tote
Bag
$45.00
F-24-0028

10



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Red Bottom Booties Tote Animal Print Stilettos

Bag Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
SC-24-0167 SC-24-0225

Pink Orange and Yellow Leopard Print Cowboy
High Heel Sandals Tote Boots Tote Bag
Bag $45.00
$45.00 SC-25-0018

B ...-."' .
» &, 31
g
b
Ly -
£

11



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Black and White Polka Red and White Polka Dot

Dot Stilettos Tote Bag Stilettos Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
SC-25-0008 SC-25-0053

Red and Tan Polka Dot Red Ballet Slippers Tote
Stilettos Tote Bag Bag
$45.00 $45.00

SC-25-0047 SC-25-0045

12



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Pink and White Hearts Mixed Metals and Animal
Cowboy Boots Tote Bag Print Hearts Cowboy
45.00 Boots Tote Bag

SC-25-0055 45.00

13



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Black and Gold Crown Pink and Gold Crown

Tote Bag Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
EE-24-0052 EE-24-0185

Turquoise and Gold Wine For Two Tote Bag
Crown Tote Bag $45.00
$45.00 EE-24-0226

EE-24-0186

14



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Bicycle In Park Tote Bag Vintage Ladies Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
EE-24-0047 EE-24-0170

Dancing Ladies Tote Bag Raining Hearts Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
EE-24-0211 EE-25-0035

15



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Four Aces Tote Bag Queen of Hearts Tote

$45.00 Bag
EE-25-0029 $45.00
EE-25-0039

Heart of A Dancer Tote
Bag
$45.00
EE-25-0046

16



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Yes To The Dress
$45.00
W-25-0028




Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Cornucopia Tote Bag Whimsical Turkey Tote

$45.00 Bag
FH-24-0066 $45.00
FH-24-0156
-

White with Gold Pumpkin Black with Gold Pumpkin
Tote Bag Tote Bag

$45.00 $45.00
FH-24-0068 FH-24-0067

18



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Witches Feet Tote Bag
$45.00
FH-24-0155

19



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Gingerbread House Tote Red and Gold Jeweled

Bag Tree Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
C-24-0065 C-24-0064

Mittens Tote Bag Pine Branch with
$45.00 Ornament Tote Bag
C-24-0055 $45.00
C-24-0057

20



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

White B/G - Nutcracker Green B/G - Nutcracker
Tote Bag Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
C-24-0060 C-24-0059

A
— —
-"ﬁ.f.:? o

e

Pink Nutcracker Tote Bag Reindeer with Lights Tote

$45.00 Bag
C-24-0205 $45.00
C-24-0056

21



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Whimsical Angels Tote Animal Print Trees Tote

Bag Bag
$45.00 $45.00
C-24-0207 C-24-0216

Whimsical Tree Tote Bag Poinsettia Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
C-24-0171 C-24-0061

\.
i .
1 |
' 4
-

22



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Gold and White Angel Snowglobe Tote Bag
Tote Bag $45.00

$45.00 C-24-0058

C-24-0053

23



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Bubblegum Conversation Metallic Pink with White

Heart Tote Bag Beaded Hearts Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
VD-24-0215 H-24-0213

So Many Hearts Tote Bag X's and O's Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
H-24-0214 VD-24-0220

24



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Pink and White Hearts Mixed Metals and Animal
Cowboy Boots Tote Bag Print Hearts Cowboy
45.00 Boots Tote Bag

SC-25-0055 45.00

25



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Truckload of Shamrocks Leprechaun Hat and

Tote Bag Coins Tote Bag
$45.00 $45.00
SP-24-0222 SP-24-0223

Heart and Shamrock Tote All the Shamrocks Tote
Bag Bag
$45.00 $45.00

SP-24-0224 SP-24-0221

26



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Yellow All The Bunnies Love Bunny Tote Bag

Tote Bag $45.00
$45.00 E-25-0003
E-25-0002

Bunny Tote Bag Purple Jeweled Egg Tote
$45.00 Bag
E-25-0004 $45.00

E-25-0005

27



Dana’s Uncommon Glass Catalog

Pink Jeweled Egg Tote Gold Jeweled Egg Tote

Bag Bag
$45.00 $45.00
E-25-0006 E-25-0007

Blue All the Bunnies Tote
Bag
$45.00
E-25-0001

28



