

HAND PAINTED TOTE BAGS

CATALOG YEAR 2025



DANA'S UNCOMMON GLASS

10031 Chrysolite Place, Las Vegas, NV 89143 (707) 330-5826

Dana@DanasUncommonGlass.Com



Dana's Uncommon Glass is a vibrant celebration of art and utility, where the owner's passion for mixed media art shines through in every piece. Specializing in hand-painted and embellished tote bags, this unique line is characterized by bold colors, textural elements, and a hint of bling. Each design reflects a commitment to transforming art into functional beauty, catering to a variety of tastes from seasonal to locational themes. We take pride in our meticulous attention to detail and unwavering dedication to quality. Every item is crafted by the artist herself, ensuring that each piece is a one-of-a-kind treasure. With over 70 designs and more being added regularly, we are delighted to collaborate with customers to create bespoke designs that harmonize with their personal aesthetic or specific needs. Our mission is to craft items that are not only unique and fun but also bring joy and utility to everyday life, enduring in both style and function for years to come.

ABOUT OUR TOTE BAGS

Details:

- Hand painted original design.
- Accented with beads.
- Protected with resin for shine and lasting beauty.
- 15.2" w x 12.2" t x 6" d.
- Bags are made mainly from natural burlap jute fabric and canvas.
- Durable and can stand on its own.
- PE film lining.
- Velcro Closure
- Water-proof and easy to clean with soft cloth and warm water.
- Not machine washable.
- Sturdy handles.

Table of Contents

Product	Code	Page
	D 00	
Girlfriends At The Beach Tote Bag	B-25-0052	4
Lady in Floppy Hat On Beach Tote Bag	B-25-0051	4
Funky Fish Tote Bag	B-24-0039	4
Sea Turtle Tote Bag	B-24-0046	4
Vintage Van on Beach Tote Bag	B-24-0045	5
Cardingal Tote Bag	ABC-24-0217	6
Toucan Tote Bag	ABC-24-0041	6
Parrot Tote Bag	ABC-24-0038	6
Peacock Tote Bag	ABC-25-0020	6
Abstract Owl Tote Bag	ABC-24-0048	7
Abstract Cat Tote Bag	ABC-24-0049	7
Abstract Dog Tote Bag	ABC-24-0050	7
Flamingo Tote Bag	ABC-25-0019	7
Blue Butterfly Tote Bag	ABC-24-0034	8
Best Buds Tote Bag	ABC-25-0041	8
Turquoise and White Sunflower Tote Bag	F-24-0036	9
Black and Gold Sunflower Tote Bag	F-24-0029	9
Pink Sunflower Tote Bag	F-24-0035	9
Green and White Sunflower Tote Bag	F-24-0033	9
Bronze Sunflower Tote Bag	F-24-0040	10
Orange Sunflower Tote Bag	F-25-0042	10
Cactus and Flowers Tote Bag	F-24-0028	10
Red Bottom Booties Tote Bag	SC-24-0167	11
Animal Print Stilettos Tote Bag	SC-24-0225	11
Pink Orange and Yellow High Heel Sandals Tote Bag	SC-25-0044	11
Leopard Print Cowboy Boots Tote Bag	SC-25-0018	11
Black and White Polka Dot Stilettos Tote Bag	SC-25-0008	12
Red and White Polka Dot Stilettos Tote Bag	SC-25-0053	12
Red and Tan Polka Dot Stilettos Tote Bag	SC-25-0047	12
Red Ballet Slippers Tote Bag	SC-25-0045	12
Pink and White Hearts Cowboy Boots Tote Bag	SC-25-0055	13
Mixed Metals and Animal Print Hearts Cowboy Boots Tote Bag	SC-25-0054	13
Black and Gold Crown Tote Bag	EE-24-0052	14
Pink and Gold Crown Tote Bag	EE-24-0185	14

Table of Contents

Product	Code	Page
Turquoise and Gold Crown Tote Bag	EE-24-0186	14
Wine For Two Tote Bag	EE-24-0226	14
Bicycle In Park Tote Bag	EE-24-0047	15
Vintage Ladies Tote Bag	EE-24-0170	15
Dancing Ladies Tote Bag	EE-24-0211	15
Raining Hearts Tote Bag	EE-25-0035	15
Four Aces Tote Bag	EE-25-0029	16
Queen of Hearts Tote Bag	EE-25-0039	16
Heart of A Dancer Tote Bag	EE-25-0046	16
Yes To The Dress	W-25-0028	17
Cornucopia Tote Bag	FH-24-0066	18
Whimsical Turkey Tote Bag	FH-24-0156	18
White with Gold Pumpkin Tote Bag	FH-24-0068	18
Black with Gold Pumpkin Tote Bag	FH-24-0067	18
Witches Feet Tote Bag	FH-24-0155	19
Gingerbread House Tote Bag	C-24-0065	20
Red and Gold Jeweled Tree Tote Bag	C-24-0064	20
Mittens Tote Bag	C-24-0055	20
Pine Branch with Ornament Tote Bag	C-24-0057	20
White B/G - Nutcracker Tote Bag	C-24-0060	21
Green B/G - Nutcracker Tote Bag	C-24-0059	21
Pink Nutcracker Tote Bag	C-24-0205	21
Reindeer with Lights Tote Bag	C-24-0056	21
Whimsical Angels Tote Bag	C-24-0207	22
Animal Print Trees Tote Bag	C-24-0216	22
Whimsical Tree Tote Bag	C-24-0171	22
Poinsettia Tote Bag	C-24-0061	22
Gold and White Angel Tote Bag	C-24-0053	23
Snowglobe Tote Bag	C-24-0058	23
Bubblegum Conversation Heart Tote Bag	VD-24-0215	24
Metallic Pink with White Beaded Hearts Tote Bag	H-24-0213	24
So Many Hearts Tote Bag	H-24-0214	24
X's and O's Tote Bag	VD-24-0220	24
Pink and White Hearts Cowboy Boots Tote Bag	SC-25-0055	25

Dana's Uncommon Glass Catalog

Table of Contents

Product	Code	Page
Mixed Metals and Animal Print Hearts Cowboy Boots Tote Bag	SC-25-0054	25
Truckload of Shamrocks Tote Bag	SP-24-0222	26
Leprechaun Hat and Coins Tote Bag	SP-24-0223	26
Heart and Shamrock Tote Bag	SP-24-0224	26
All the Shamrocks Tote Bag	SP-24-0221	26
Yellow All The Bunnies Tote Bag	E-25-0002	27
Love Bunny Tote Bag	E-25-0003	27
Bunny Tote Bag	E-25-0004	27
Purple Jeweled Egg Tote Bag	E-25-0005	27
Pink Jeweled Egg Tote Bag	E-25-0006	28
Gold Jeweled Egg Tote Bag	E-25-0007	28
Blue All the Bunnies Tote Bag	E-25-0001	28

Girlfriends At The Beach Tote Bag

\$45.00 B-25-0052



Funky Fish Tote Bag

\$45.00 B-24-0039



Lady in Floppy Hat On Beach Tote Bag

\$45.00 B-25-0051



Sea Turtle Tote Bag

\$45.00 B-24-0046



Vintage Van on Beach Tote Bag

\$45.00 B-24-0045



Toucan Tote Bag

\$45.00 ABC-24-0041



Parrot Tote Bag

\$45.00 ABC-24-0038



Cardingal Tote Bag

\$45.00 ABC-24-0217



Peacock Tote Bag

\$45.00 ABC-25-0020



Abstract Owl Tote Bag

\$45.00

ABC-24-0048

Abstract Cat Tote Bag

\$45.00

ABC-24-0049



Abstract Dog Tote Bag

\$45.00

ABC-24-0050



Flamingo Tote Bag

\$45.00

ABC-25-0019





Best Buds Tote Bag

Blue Butterfly Tote Bag

\$45.00 ABC-25-0041 \$45.00 ABC-24-0034





Turquoise and White Sunflower Tote Bag

\$45.00 F-24-0036



Pink Sunflower Tote Bag

\$45.00 F-24-0035



Black and Gold Sunflower Tote Bag

\$45.00 F-24-0029



Green and White Sunflower Tote Bag

\$45.00 F-24-0033



Bronze Sunflower Tote Bag

\$45.00

F-24-0040



Orange Sunflower Tote Bag

\$45.00

F-25-0042



Cactus and Flowers Tote Bag

\$45.00

F-24-0028



Red Bottom Booties Tote Bag

\$45.00

SC-24-0167

Animal Print Stilettos Tote Bag

\$45.00

SC-24-0225





Pink Orange and Yellow High Heel Sandals Tote Bag

\$45.00

Leopard Print Cowboy Boots Tote Bag

\$45.00

SC-25-0018





Black and White Polka Dot Stilettos Tote Bag

\$45.00

SC-25-0008

Red and White Polka Dot Stilettos Tote Bag

\$45.00

SC-25-0053





Red and Tan Polka Dot Stilettos Tote Bag

\$45.00

SC-25-0047

Red Ballet Slippers Tote Bag

\$45.00

SC-25-0045





Pink and White Hearts Cowboy Boots Tote Bag

45.00

SC-25-0055



Mixed Metals and Animal Print Hearts Cowboy Boots Tote Bag

45.00



Black and Gold Crown Tote Bag

\$45.00

EE-24-0052

Pink and Gold Crown Tote Bag

\$45.00

EE-24-0185





Turquoise and Gold Crown Tote Bag

\$45.00

EE-24-0186

Wine For Two Tote Bag

\$45.00

EE-24-0226





Bicycle In Park Tote Bag

\$45.00

EE-24-0047

Vintage Ladies Tote Bag

\$45.00

EE-24-0170





Dancing Ladies Tote Bag

\$45.00

EE-24-0211

Raining Hearts Tote Bag

\$45.00

EE-25-0035





Four Aces Tote Bag

\$45.00

EE-25-0029

Queen of Hearts Tote Bag

\$45.00

EE-25-0039





Heart of A Dancer Tote Bag

\$45.00

EE-25-0046



Yes To The Dress

\$45.00 W-25-0028



Cornucopia Tote Bag

\$45.00 FH-24-0066



Whimsical Turkey Tote Bag

\$45.00 FH-24-0156



White with Gold Pumpkin Tote Bag

\$45.00 FH-24-0068



Black with Gold Pumpkin Tote Bag

\$45.00 FH-24-0067



Witches Feet Tote Bag

\$45.00 FH-24-0155



Gingerbread House Tote Bag

\$45.00 C-24-0065



Mittens Tote Bag

\$45.00 C-24-0055



Red and Gold Jeweled Tree Tote Bag

\$45.00 C-24-0064



Pine Branch with Ornament Tote Bag

\$45.00 C-24-0057



White B/G - Nutcracker Tote Bag

\$45.00 C-24-0060



Pink Nutcracker Tote Bag

\$45.00 C-24-0205



Green B/G - Nutcracker Tote Bag

\$45.00 C-24-0059



Reindeer with Lights Tote Bag

\$45.00 C-24-0056



Whimsical Angels Tote Bag

\$45.00

C-24-0207

Animal Print Trees Tote Bag

\$45.00

C-24-0216





Whimsical Tree Tote Bag

\$45.00

C-24-0171

Poinsettia Tote Bag

\$45.00

C-24-0061





Gold and White Angel Tote Bag

\$45.00 C-24-0053



Snowglobe Tote Bag

\$45.00 C-24-0058



Bubblegum Conversation Heart Tote Bag

\$45.00 VD-24-0215



So Many Hearts Tote Bag

\$45.00 H-24-0214



Metallic Pink with White Beaded Hearts Tote Bag

\$45.00 H-24-0213



X's and O's Tote Bag

\$45.00 VD-24-0220



Pink and White Hearts Cowboy Boots Tote Bag

45.00

SC-25-0055



Mixed Metals and Animal Print Hearts Cowboy Boots Tote Bag

45.00



Truckload of Shamrocks Tote Bag

\$45.00

SP-24-0222

Leprechaun Hat and Coins Tote Bag

\$45.00

SP-24-0223





Heart and Shamrock Tote Bag

\$45.00

SP-24-0224

All the Shamrocks Tote Bag

\$45.00

SP-24-0221





Yellow All The Bunnies Tote Bag

\$45.00 E-25-0002



Bunny Tote Bag

\$45.00 E-25-0004



Love Bunny Tote Bag

\$45.00 E-25-0003



Purple Jeweled Egg Tote Bag

\$45.00 E-25-0005



Pink Jeweled Egg Tote Bag

\$45.00

E-25-0006

Gold Jeweled Egg Tote Bag

\$45.00

E-25-0007





Blue All the Bunnies Tote Bag

\$45.00

E-25-0001

